Pos Licencia

1 vB00721129
2 VB14450498
3 VB04720932
4 VB29723123
5 VB14721024
6 VB04428268
7 VB16723078
8 VB05722854
9 VB03443300
10 VB04726451
11 VB02723443
12 VB04724390

1 VB02725323
2 VB05766002
3 VB09721108
4 VB09450778
5 VB01720391

1 VB04724771
2 VB09721142
VB01446677
VB04724772

5 VB04432092
6 VB04724941
7 VB09720616
8 VB04726450
VB08723519
10 VB01721043
11 VB05722928
VB01722327

13 VB14723027
VB13725564
VB01725013
16 VB29724257
17 VB05722117
18 VB01722110
19 VB04724314
20 VB14720614
VB14724550
22 VB09690454
23 VB09720241
VB03725849
VB01722997
26 VB09724540
27 VB09721094
28 VB03723766

Nombre

OLASAGASTI LUIS, MARKEL
GARMENDIA, JOSEBA

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL
ARRIETA, UNAI

PRAT, DIEGO

ROMAN, ENETZ

ROMAN, DIEGO

VICANDI BASTERRA, MARTIN
LOPEZ SARRIA. IKER

AYO, IGNACIO

MARTINEZ, GABRIEL

SABIN, PATRICIA

VIDAL, CARLA

AZQUETA, PAULA

ALTUBE ROTAECHE, GABRIELA
ERAUSO, INES DE

LLANTADA LAFUENTE, JUAN
GUIBERT, LANDER
LIZARAZU, GABRIEL
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, INIGO
IREZABAL, MATEO
TELLAECHE, JAVIER
SANZ, PABLO

LOPEZ SARRIA, JON
ELGUEA, ADRIAN
TAMES, TELMO
FERNANDEZ, RAUL
ARRUTI, JON
BASTARRICA, TELMO
JAUREGI, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
AROCENA, MARKEL
MORAL, ENEKO
CARRIL, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ, JAVIER
HOWICK, JON
HERRERO, XABIER
ESPINOSA, GONZALO
MANSO, ALVARO

EGUIAZABAL LARRANAGA,OINATZ

ANDIA, JAIME
MONTERO, PABLO
ARRIETA, ALVARO

INARRAIRAEGUI LARRANAGA,DIEG

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1,6
1,5
-0,7
4
3,6
6
4,2
3,5
6,1
8,3
8,4
12,2

9,7
8,5
6,4
4,7
7,2

6,3
7,5
5,6
4,6
5,8
11
7,4
9,1
8,8
11,2
7,4
4,9
10,9
9,9
9,1
15,2
6,3
12,9
12,8
16,9
11,3
21,5
16,9
15,1
15,4
17,4
19,5
17,1

1,1C
1,3 C
0,6 C
36C
3,4 C
52 C
4,4 C
36C
6,2 C
8,5 C
8,6 C
12,4 C

91C
8,7C
6,6 C
49 C
7,4 C

7,3 1
5,7 |
4,7 |
5,9 |
10,2 |
6,7 |

9|

11,3 A
7,5 |

11,1 1
9,7 I
9,2 A
14,9 A
7,11
12,7 A
13 A
15,8 |
11,6 A
20,3 |
16,4 |
15,2 A
14,7 |
17,5 A
19,1 |
17,3 |
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134
136
139
141
143
147
155
156
160
163
169
180

156
160
162
163
168

152
154
154
154
155
157
158
161
161
164
165
165
166
166
166
169
171
174
175
178
178
179
180
180
180
182
184
185

75

78
79
89



VB01724148
30 VB09726419
31 VB02725294
32 VB09723504
33 VB02726485
34 VB04725350

VB02724616
36 VB03798798
37 VB14725570

VB05725025
39 VB03722623

VB09720028
41 VB09457449
42 VB09723225
43 VB01721923
44 VB04723934
45 VB01722099

1 VB09725058
2 VB01722360
3 VB09690391
4 VB08722373
5 VB01721920
VB01721568

7 VB02722932
8 VB04724389
9 VB09725391
10 VB09457450
11 VB09722376
12 VB01723249
VB03724024
14 VB03722933
15 VB01723805
VB08722372

17 VB09725235
18 VB02722593
19 VB09723627
VB01721119
21 vB09721078
22 VB03720317
23 VB01690075
24 VB02726139
25 VB09724690
26 VB01724034
27 VB09723614
28 VB01722017
29 VB09728042
30 VB02725648

ELOSEGUI, JUAN

IBOR, NICOLAS

AYO, DIEGO

GORDALIZA, IRAITZ
VASQUEZ, SANDES
MARTINEZ AYALA, GABRIEL
AREITIO, JAIME

GARCIA URIA, IGOR
IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET
ARROYELOS, NACHO
OLANETA SAINZ, ALVARO
ARAMBURU, ALEJANDRO
MURUA, JUAN

NAVAS, DIEGO

ARRETXEA, IBAI

GIMENEZ, INIGO
LIZARAZU, GONZALO

AIZPURUA, ANDREA
BALANZATEGUI, PAULA
BENARAN ORBE, ANA
GOROSTIAGA, FERNANDA
ARRETXEA, PAULA
LOPEZ-LANCHARES, MARTINA
VICANDI BASTERRA, MARIA
MARTINEZ, SOFIA
BASTARRICA, MARIA
ESPINOSA, CARLA

SALEGUI, KLARA

IRAOLA, LUCIA

IZULAIN URQUIA, PAULA
MAYAN EIZAGUIRRE, JULIA
UBILLOS, INES

BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA
AIZPURUA, INES

SABIN, MARINA

AROCENA SALAMI, INES
ZULAICA, CAROLINA

ORBE, MARIA

BERTELINK ARTEAGA, AITANA
ECHEVESTE, CARLOTA

ARISTEGUI ESCUDERO, CLAUDIA

ORBE, MARTA
UBILLOS, CLAUDIA
AZQUETA, GABRIELA
AMUNARRIZ, IRENE
OTALORA ORIA, SOFIA
ANTONA, MANUELA

15,9
18,9
17,3
18,9
15,9
24,7
21,5
25,9
25,4

21
21,9
17,9
19,1
25,6
13,9
14,6
15,2

1,4
3,9
7,1
8,8
3,5

10,6

10,5

10,4

11,6
9,9

15,4

11,7

14,6

19,3

10,8

15,9

12

21,6

15,3

13,1

25,4

12,9

18,5

24,4

23,6

21,3

21,1

18,1

19,7

16,2 A
19 |
17,5 A
19,2 A
16,2 A
23,9 A
19,3 |
26 |
25,1 A
21,2 A

22 A
18,1 |
19,3 |
25,3 |
14,1 |
14,9 A

3,9 |
1,5 |
4,2 |
6,9 |
8,9 |
3,7 1
10,7 |
9,8 |
10,2 |

111
10,2 |
15,5 A
11,9 |
14,4 |
18,9 |

111
16,1 A
12,2 1
20,4 |
14,8 |
13,3 |
24,6 |
13,1 |
18,6 |
24,6 A
23,8 A
21,5 A
21,3 A
18,3 |
19,8 |
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17
20
18
20
17
26
23
28
27
22
23
19
20
27
15
16
16
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11
11
11
12
11
16
12
15
20
11
17
13
23
16
14
26
14
19
25
25
22
22
19
21

185
188
189
190
191
193
193
198
200
200
203
203
206
214
Ret
Ret
N.P

147
148
152
154
159
159
161
162
163
164
174
176
176
177
178
178
179
180
181
181
183
186
187
195
198
199
212
213
239
Ret

93
92
98
96
96
H#
H#
H#
H#
H#
91
99
H#
H#

70
74
75
79
79
79
79
75
85
87
87
89
90
95
87
87
88
90
90
82
94
92
96
92
99
H#
#H#
H#
#H#

92
96
91
94
95
92
86
97
98
#H#
Hi
#H#
Hi
98

77
74
77
75
80
80
82
87
78
77
87
87
86
82
91
91
91
90
91
99
89
94
91
Hi
99
98
#H#
Hi
#H#






